RISK MANAGEMENT SAFETY TRAINING

2018 - 2019
DONALD BROOME, SAFETY TRAINER
COURSE SESSION ROOM
COURSE NAME NUMBER | NUMBER | SCHEDULED DATE TIME NUMBER
TEXAS HAZARDOUS CHEMICAL ACT 2018-2019
Texas Hazardous Chemical Act 1065009 1300013 | Wednesday | September 5, 2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Texas Hazardous Chemical Act 1065009 1300014 | Friday September 21, 2018 | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Texas Hazardous Chemical Act 1065009 1300015 | Thursday September 27,2018 | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 3W26
Texas Hazardous Chemical Act 1065009 1300016 | Wednesday | October 3,2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Texas Hazardous Chemical Act 1065009 1300017 | Thursday October 11, 2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Texas Hazardous Chemical Act 1065009 1300018 | Tuesday October 16, 2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Texas Hazardous Chemical Act 1065009 1300019 | Friday October 26, 2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
SAFETY RECORDKEEPING 2018-2019
Safety Recordkeeping 1065011 1300020 | Thursday September 13, 2018 | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 3W26
Safety Recordkeeping 1065011 1300021 | Wednesday | October 31,2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Safety Recordkeeping 1065011 1300022 | Tuesday November 13,2018 | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Safety Recordkeeping 1065011 1300023 | Wednesday | December 12,2018 | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
2019

Safety Recordkeeping 1060511 1300024 | Thursday January 24, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Safety Recordkeeping 1060511 1300025 | Tuesday February 19, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Safety Recordkeeping 1060511 1300027 | Wednesday | March 20, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Safety Recordkeeping 1060511 1300028 | Thursday April 18,2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Safety Recordkeeping 1060511 1300029 | Tuesday May 7, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26




RISK MANAGEMENT SAFETY TRAINING
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DONALD BROOME, SAFETY TRAINER

COURSE | SESSION ROOM
COURSE NAME NUMBER | NUMBER | SCHEDULED DATE TIME NUMBER
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS PLAN (NIMS) 2018-2019
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300031 | Thursday September 20, 2018 | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 3W26
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300033 | Tuesday October 30, 2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300036 | Wednesday | November 28,2018 | 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 2E26
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300037 | Friday December 7, 2018 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
2019
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300039 | Thursday - January 10, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300040 | Tuesday February 5, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300042 | Friday March 8, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300043 | Wednesday | April 10, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Emergency Preparedness Plan (NIMS) 1065013 1300044 | Thursday May 2, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
ACCIDENT PREVENTION 2018-2019
Accident Prevention 1065019 1300046 | Wednesday | September 26,2018 | 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 2E26
Accident Prevention 1065019 1300047 | Tuesday November 20, 2018 | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. | 2E26
2019
Accident Prevention 1065019 1300049 | Wednesday | February 27,2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26
Accident Prevention 1065019 1300050 | Tuesday April 30, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 2E26




